FOR 2021

T OF WASHINGTON TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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NET TAXABLE
VALUE
3,240,100
69,344,800

0]

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

3,240,100
69,344,800
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0

5,018,

2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
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TAXING DISTRICT 36 WASHINGTON TWP
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ASSESSOR
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2021 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 36 WASHINGTON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

H74 RATABLES 2 305,700 336,700 0] 642,400

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H81 RATABLES 1 155,100 123,700 0 278,800

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



